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WEI YU (CHN) - 7º - 3:45:21 (PB)
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29 2015

1

0

0

0

0

2

1

4 0

MARIO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS JR (BRA) - DNF

10:14

RC

8

MATHIEU BILODEAU (CAN) - 31º - 4:01:35 (SB)

12

13
JARED TALLENT (AUS) - 2º - 3:42:17 (SB)

RCRC
Y. Paddle Y. Paddle

10:31

10:5610:52 8:09

TOTAL

RECORDER'S NAME 

7:48

Time &

Offence

CHRIS ERICKSON (AUS) - 13º - 3:51:26 (SB)

20
EVAN DUNFEE (CAN) - 12º - 3:49:56 (PB)

29
QIANLONG WU (CHN) - 14º - 3:51:35

30

8:46

8:46

10:22

10:16 8:158:46 510:22 3036 9:35

LUKÁS GDULA (CZE) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A

0

JUDGING SUMMARY SHEET (RACE WALKING)

10:12

31
LIN ZHANG (CHN) - 6º - 3:44:39 (PB)

33
LUIS FERNANDO LÓPEZ (COL) - 20º - 3:55:43 (PB)

9:299:37
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JUDGING SUMMARY SHEET (RACE WALKING)
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ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME

Jian Fei (CHN)

7 09:15

8:09

8:42

0 0

0 1

2 1

8:29

8:25 18:27 8:15

8:30

0 3 07:459:13

9:49 0 359:40 9:56

1 0 08:07

56

PAGE

CHECK

CHECK

ERICK BARRONDO (GUA) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A

8:17 9:409:01

TOTAL

RECORDER'S NAME 

Peter MARLOW (GBR)

7:55

46
JARKKO KINNUNEN (FIN) - 32º - 4:02:07 (SB)

45
BENJAMÍN SÁNCHEZ (ESP) - DNF

0

2

0

48
VELI-MATTI PARTANEN (FIN) - 18º - 3:54:28

52

55

47
ALEKSI OJALA (FIN) - DNF

9:54 3

0 0

CARL DOHMANN (GER) - DNF

ALÉXANDROS PAPAMICHAÍL (GRE) - DNF

19:14 2

40
FRANCISCO ARCILLA (ESP) - 35º - 4:07:23 (SB)

42
JESÚS ÁNGEL GARCÍA (ESP) - 9º - 3:46:43 (SB)

38
ANDRÉS CHOCHO (ECU) - 8º - 3:46:00 (AR)

8:27 8:35 8:35 8:14 9:53

01 0

8:06 1
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07:52

59 0 1 0

57
JAIME QUIYUCH (GUA) - 29º - 3:57:41 (SB)

7:51 3 1

10:20

2 20

MANISH SINGH (IND) - 27º - 3:57:11 (PB)

60

64 8:16

68

0 00

TEODORICO CAPORASO (ITA) - 25º - 3:56:58

65
BRENDAN BOYCE (IRL) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A
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0 1
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1
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8:32
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8:15

LUIS ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ (GUA) - 36º - 4:09:26

SANDEEP KUMAR (IND) - 26º - 3:57:03 (SB)

8:00

010:37 10:508:43

1 5
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18:00 1 2

0

70
MATTEO GIUPPONI (ITA) - 17º - 3:53:23

69
MARCO DE LUCA (ITA) - 16º - 3:53:02

9:05 0

3

66
ROBERT HEFFERNAN (IRL) - 5º - 3:44:17 (SB)

67
ALEX WRIGHT (IRL) - DNF

Peter MARLOW (GBR)

Issued at 11:43 on 29/08/2015 Page, 3



EVENT

Ju
dg

e'
s 

N
am

e

Fr
éd

er
ic

B
IA

N
C

H
I

(S
U

I)

K
ho

o 
C

ho
ng

B
en

g

(M
A

S)

N
oe

l

C
A

R
M

O
D

Y

(G
B

R
)

Zo
e

Ea
st

w
oo

d-
B

ry
so

n

(A
U

S)

D
an

ie
l

M
IC

H
A

U
D

(C
A

N
)

R
ol

f

M
ül

le
r

(G
ER

)

Pi
er

ce

O
'C

al
la

gh
an

(I
R

L)

D
ol

or
es

R
O

JA
S

(E
SP

)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ < ~ <

D
Q

 n
ot

ifi
ca

tio
n

RC
Y. Paddle

RC
Y. Paddle

<

C
hi

ef
 J

ud
ge

~TimeRC

7:30 IAAF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BEIJING 2015 - 50km MEN

Y. Paddle

Number

RC
Y. PaddleAthlete's

RCRC
Number

Y. Paddle Y. Paddle

CHIEF JUDGE'S NAME 

LUIS SALADIE (ESP)

C
H

EC
K

 O
F 

Y
. P

ad
dl

eS
 A

N
D

DATE

D
IS

Q
U

A
LI

FI
C

A
TI

O
N

S

29 2015

RC

8

RCRC
Y. Paddle Y. Paddle Time &

Offence

JUDGING SUMMARY SHEET (RACE WALKING)

10:16

~
9:36 10:03

< ~

10:26

<
9:18 8:50

< ~
8:56 7:59

< ~
8:18 10:17

< <
10:33

<

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC

0 5 3 3 1 1 3 1 0 1 2 2 2 3 1 0 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 12 18 11

~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC ~ < RC

3 11 6 9 2 4 9 4 4 3 7 5 5 9 6 3 11 3 5 7 5 9 1 3 46 52 36 46 52 36

ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME
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395
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96
ADRIAN BLOCKI (POL) - 11º - 3:49:11 (PB)

10:16 1
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28:49

TADAS SUSKEVICIUS (LTU) - 22º - 3:56:27 (SB)

2 287

10:53 1 5 291 7:49
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8:17 10:32
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10:15

1 0

10:5485
ARNIS RUMBENIEKS (LAT) - 38º - 4:28:55

0 2
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CHILSUN PARK (KOR) - 23º- 3:56:42 (SB)
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YUKI YAMAZAKI (JPN) - 34º - 4:03:54

1

TAKAYKI TANII (JPN) - 3º - 3:42:55

2 011:03
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HIROOKI ARAI (JPN) - 4º - 3:43:44
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0

0 1
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93 7:59 3 29:40

10:43

10:04

1

QUENTIN REW (NZL) - 10º -3:48:48 (PB)

Peter MARLOW (GBR)
RECORDER'S NAME 
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Peter MARLOW (GBR)Jian Fei (CHN)
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TOTAL
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PAGE

9:08

0

ANATOLE IBAÑEZ (SWE) - DNF

5

8:28

RECORDER'S NAME ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME

2 1

CHECK

0

111
ANDERS HANSSON (SWE) - DNF

8:31 9:49 07:358:05 10:12

110
MATEJ TÓTH (SVK) - 1º- 3:40:32

8:45 1 0 0

8:21

4 2

MARTIN TISTAN (SVK) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A

8:10

0 4 3109 8:17 8:43 9:348:12

108

0

DUSAN MAJDAN (SVK) - 30º - 3:58:57 (SB)

0

8:247:42 08:02

106
ALEKSANDR YARGUNKIN (RUS) - DNS

0

102
MARC MUNDELL (RSA) - 33º - 4:02:41

9:32 1 0 0

098
PEDRO ISIDRO (POR) - 21º- 3:55:44 (PB)

0 0

MARIUS COCIORAN (ROU) - DNF

0 0 0101

8:17 8:47 37:53 9:07 197
LUKASZ NOWAK (POL) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A

8:17 7:50 4
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0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 3 4
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114
IVAN BANZERUK (UKR) - 15º - 3:52:15

0 0 0

115
SERHIY BUDZA (UKR) - 19º - 3:55:10

9:47 8:27 1 1 1

117
IGOR GLAVAN (UKR) - DQ IAAF RULE 230.6A

8:17 9:39 8:39 8:15 10:20 4 0 3

119
JOHN NUNN (USA) - 37º - 4:09:44 (SB)

7:51 11:00 0 2 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
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TOTAL

ASSISTANTS TO CHIEF JUDGE NAME RECORDER'S NAME 

Jian Fei (CHN) Peter MARLOW (GBR)

Issued at 11:43 on 29/08/2015 Page, 6


